Thursday, September 12th

FINANCE CAREER DAY

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

10:00-17:00

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

BNP Paribas France

Ardian

Bank of America

UBS

Citi

Edmond de Rothschild

Career Fair

Women in Finance 002

Credit Mutuel; Grant Thornton; Citi; KPMG; Edm

Sustainable Finance 005

Bloomberg LP; Tradeweb

Round Tables

Career Fair (10am-5pm)

PwC Lux

Bloomberg LP

de Rothschild; Leonteq

L'Oréal

Forvis Mazars




Friday, September 13th

FINANCE CAREER DAY

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

10:00-17:00

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

Moody's

Société Générale

Round Tables
Career Fair (10am-5pm)

BPCE Norman K

PwC France HSBC

Career Fair

Women in Finance 002

CACEIS, Moody's, Deutsche Bank

Sustainable Finance 005

EY , RWE Supply & Trading

Royal Bank of Canada (TBC)

Nomura
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